August
29-Aug. 6
5-6
7-9
12
13

September
2
17
21
25

October
2
TBD
7-11
11
14

18

November
12

25-26
27-29

December
15-18
18
19-20
23-31

MES School Year Calendar
2019-2020

Home Visits

Teacher Work Days (Classroom)
Teacher Work Days (Meetings)
Orientation

First Day of School

No School - Holiday
Montessori Night
International Day of Peace
Individual Pictures at 9:45am

Blessing of the Animals

Monkey Mouths Speech Assessment
Parent Teacher Conferences

Early Release @ 12:15

No School - Holiday

Wine & Cheese Mingle 6:30-8:30pm

Free Hearing/Vision Screening by the Lions Club

No School - Holiday
No School — Thanksgiving Break

Winter Book Fair

Christmas Chapel @11:00, Early Release at 12: 15

No School- Christmas Break
No School - Christmas Break

No Childcare
Childcare Available

Childcare Available
Childcare Available

Childcare Available

Childcare Available
No Childcare

Childcare Available
No Childcare

6/12/2019



January
1
2-3
6
7
20
28-31

February
3
10
17
19
23-27
25

March
13
16-20
28

April
10
20

May

20

21-22
26

No School - Christmas Break
No School - Christmas Break
No School — Teacher Work Day
Back to School

No school - Holiday
Parent/Teacher Conferences

In House Registration Begins
Public Registration Begins
Holiday

Class Pictures at 9:45

Spring Book Fair

Art Show & Open House

Early Release
Spring Break
Auction

Individual “Spring” pictures at 9:45
Early Release

No School - Holiday

No School - Holiday

Teacher Appreciation Week

End of Year Chapel @ 11:00, Early Release
Summer Break
Summer Camp Begins

No Childcare
Childcare available
Childcare available

Childcare Available

Childcare Available

Childcare Available
Childcare Available
Childcare Available

Childcare Available
No Childcare
Childcare Available

Childcare Available

6/12/2019



