

MES School Year Calendar 2019-2020

August		
29-Aug. 6	Home Visits	
5-6	Teacher Work Days (Classroom)	
7-9	Teacher Work Days (Meetings)	
12	Orientation	
13	First Day of School	
September		
2	No School - Holiday	No Childcare
17	Montessori Night	Childcare Available
21	International Day of Peace	
25	Individual Pictures at 9:45am	
October		
2	Blessing of the Animals	
TBD	Monkey Mouths Speech Assessment	
7-11	Parent Teacher Conferences	
11	Early Release @ 12:15	Childcare Available
14	No School - Holiday	Childcare Available
18	Wine & Cheese Mingle 6:30-8:30pm	Childcare Available
November		
12	Free Hearing/Vision Screening by the Lions Club	
25-26	No School - Holiday	Childcare Available
27-29	No School – Thanksgiving Break	No Childcare
December		
15-18	Winter Book Fair	
18	Christmas Chapel @11:00, Early Release at 12: 15	
19-20	No School- Christmas Break	Childcare Available
23-31	No School - Christmas Break	No Childcare



January		
1	No School - Christmas Break	No Childcare
2-3	No School - Christmas Break	Childcare available
6	No School – Teacher Work Day	Childcare available
7	Back to School	
20	No school - Holiday	Childcare Available
28-31	Parent/Teacher Conferences	
February		
3	In House Registration Begins	
10	Public Registration Begins	
17	Holiday	Childcare Available
19	Class Pictures at 9:45	
23-27	Spring Book Fair	
25	Art Show & Open House	
March		
13	Early Release	Childcare Available
16-20	Spring Break	Childcare Available
28	Auction	Childcare Available
20	Auction	Childcare Available
April		
2	Individual "Spring" pictures at 9:45	
9	Early Release	Childcare Available
10	No School - Holiday	No Childcare
20	No School - Holiday	Childcare Available
May		
4-8	Teacher Appreciation Week	
20	• •	
_	End of Year Chapel @ 11:00, Early Release	
21-22	Summer Break	Childcare Available
26	Summer Camp Begins	